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Cost Centre Cost Account Division TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document Number Journal Entry Company Posting Type Originating Master Name

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest3,301.50 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10108 20 1-20-22065-10108 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP constuction 305,988.72 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-200.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-200.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-926.60 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-485.20 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-273.60 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-100.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD-204.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD1,200.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD1,200.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD5,559.60 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD2,911.20 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD1,641.60 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD600.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD1,224.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD9,767.56 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/03/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 A&D Recharge 7,649.72 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10113 20 1-20-22065-10113 01/01/2022 Don View - R-Legal Fees PO0057576/DON VIEW -2,837.66 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10121 20 1-20-22065-10121 01/01/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works PO0057335/CLERK OF WORKS DON V-6,449.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10108 20 1-20-22065-10108 31/01/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP construction 85,320.34 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/01/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD2,623.60 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/01/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 2,133.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 31/01/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest1,778.26 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10121 20 1-20-22065-10121 07/02/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS DON VIEW 357.60 POINV RECVG00003601 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100079 1067203 1 Balance Sheet HICKTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

22065 10108 20 1-20-22065-10108 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP construction 124,086.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS DON VIEW RENTED 2,388.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10119 20 1-20-22065-10119 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS Purchases 500.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD3,902.28 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 A&D Recharge 3,102.15 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 28/02/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest2,006.42 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 31/03/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 43.18 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 31/01/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 43.18 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 28/02/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 39.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest2,346.88 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10108 30 1-30-32045-10108 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works Urban Construction 8,410.35 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10124 30 1-30-32045-10124 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Performance Bond Sutcliffe 3,357.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10124 30 1-30-32045-10124 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Performance Bond Sutcliffe VAT recode -559.50 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10146 30 1-30-32045-10146 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Structural Engineer CIVIL AND ENGINEERING - BUXTON1,443.75 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 385.86 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 A&D Recharge 210.26 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10112 30 1-30-32045-10112 28/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Demolition BUXTON RD LAND AND ACQ 75% REN32,400.00 POINV RECVG00003597 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099976 1065834 1 Balance Sheet COLLABORATE LIVING

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys ENVIRO AND GEO SURVEY PHASE 2S-952.40 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys ENVIRO AND GEO SURVEY PHASE 2S-1,470.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys ENVIRO AND GEO SURVEY PHASE 25,714.40 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys ENVIRO AND GEO SURVEY PHASE 28,820.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 363.36 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest2,235.80 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10108 30 1-30-32045-10108 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works Urban construction 18,823.54 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10124 30 1-30-32045-10124 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Performance Bond UTILITY SURVEY -150.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10124 30 1-30-32045-10124 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Performance Bond UTILITY SURVEY 900.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 601.32 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 A&D Recharge 470.59 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest2,080.94 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS-5,700.00 NJL P12 JJD Transaction Review 1076131 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS 2,622.00 NJL P12 JJD Transaction Review 1076131 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS 2,508.00 NJL P12 JJD Transaction Review 1076131 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS 570.00 NJL P12 JJD Transaction Review 1076131 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS -570.00 NJL P12 JJD Transaction Review 1076131 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10117 30 1-30-32046-10117 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Planning Albert Road legal fees 7,150.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10117 30 1-30-32046-10117 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Planning ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS 475.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10119 30 1-30-32046-10119 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Employers Agent & QS ALBERT RD EA 2021 -134.49 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10119 30 1-30-32046-10119 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Employers Agent & QS ALBERT RD EA 2021 806.92 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10119 30 1-30-32046-10119 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Employers Agent & QS Purchases -806.92 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works NOVEMBER ONWARDS -180.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works NOVEMBER ONWARDS 1,080.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works SDA COW ALBERT RD INV 12028-36.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works SDA COW ALBERT RD INV 12028216.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD PARTY WALL REBUILD-4,986.50 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD PARTY WALL REBUILD29,918.96 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works SERVICES SEARCH PARTY WALL-35.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works SERVICES SEARCH PARTY WALL210.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/03/2022 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD1,010.34 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 01/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works PO0057561/ALBERT RD SUREYING S-4,500.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10113 30 1-30-32046-10113 25/01/2022 Albert Road - Legal Fees ALBERT RD LEGAL FEES S1061,200.00 POINV RECVG00003596 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099939 1064939 1 Balance Sheet Knights PLC

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 25/01/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD PARTY WALL FEE2,100.00 POINV RECVG00003596 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099940 1064941 1 Balance Sheet SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS LTD

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 25/01/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD SIGN AGREED 06.01.22655.00 POINV RECVG00003596 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099959 1064964 1 Balance Sheet The Sign Bridge

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 28/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES2,508.00 POINV RECVG00003597 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099994 1065867 1 Balance Sheet SDA CONSULTING

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 28/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES2,622.00 POINV RECVG00003597 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099997 1065873 1 Balance Sheet SDA CONSULTING

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES-2,508.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD Transaction Review 1066368 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES-2,622.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD Transaction Review 1066368 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD PARTY WALL FEE-2,100.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD Transaction Review 1066368 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES2,090.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES2,185.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10149 30 1-30-32046-10149 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Contingency Works ALBERT RD PARTY WALL FEE1,750.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P10  21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD180.75 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet
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32046 10127 30 1-30-32046-10127 31/01/2022 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest5,474.64 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 07/02/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Purchases -2,622.00 PMVVR PMVVR00000839 Void Open Trn 12879 1067146 1 Balance Sheet SDA CONSULTING

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 07/02/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Purchases -2,508.00 PMVVR PMVVR00000840 Void Open Trn 12914 1067147 1 Balance Sheet SDA CONSULTING

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Contract Works MPS Residential 18,096.52 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Contract Works MPS Residential 35,439.02 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW 1,188.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Albert Road - Clerk of Works -198.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Purchases 1,805.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11  21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD1,722.04 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 28/02/2022 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 A&D Recharge 1,070.71 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 15/03/2022 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD CLERK OF WRKS 5,700.00 CBPAY CBPAY00008236 DOR4627/SDA CONSULTANCY DOR4627 1073579 1 Balance Sheet

32047 10121 30 1-30-32047-10121 01/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Clerk of WorksPO0057974/MERITON RD PHASE 1 R-4,212.90 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32047 10121 30 1-30-32047-10121 12/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Clerk of WorksPurchases 4,212.90 POINV RECVG00003581 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099762 1062857 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32048 10113 30 1-30-32048-10113 01/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0057391/MERITON RD PHASE 2 V-210.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10121 30 1-30-32048-10121 12/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Clerk of WorksPurchases 1,404.30 POINV RECVG00003581 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099762 1062857 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32049 10121 30 1-30-32049-10121 12/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Clerk of WorksPurchases 5,055.47 POINV RECVG00003581 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099762 1062857 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32050 10107 30 1-30-32050-10107 31/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Property AcquisitionsMERITON RD PHASE 3 893,597.90 CBPAY CBPAY00008196 DOR4571/KNIGHTS PLC DOR4571 1066280 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10128 30 1-30-32050-10128 31/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 670.20 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 1066376 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10128 30 1-30-32050-10128 31/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Devco Overheads (3% PP10 21_22 A&D Recharge 22,339.95 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 1066376 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 1-30-32050-10127 31/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest3,471.98 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 1-30-32050-10127 28/02/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest1,119.99 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10121 30 1-30-32050-10121 29/03/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Clerk of WorksMERITON COW FEES NOV-MARCH 223,791.50 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100513 1075640 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32050 10119 30 1-30-32050-10119 29/03/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QSINV 22672 PHASE 3 571.12 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100514 1075642 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32050 10115 30 1-30-32050-10115 29/03/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Valuation LandMERITON VALUATION DEC 21420.00 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100517 1075648 1 Balance Sheet Thomson Associates Chartered Surveyors

32051 10127 30 1-30-32051-10127 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest139.41 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10127 30 1-30-32051-10127 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest126.89 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10127 30 1-30-32051-10127 28/02/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest114.61 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10121 30 1-30-32051-10121 29/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Clerk of WorksMERITON COW FEES NOV-MARCH 221,895.75 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100513 1075640 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32051 10119 30 1-30-32051-10119 29/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSINV 22878 PHASE 4 POOLE DICK1,791.89 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100515 1075644 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32052 10127 30 1-30-32052-10127 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest135.27 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10127 30 1-30-32052-10127 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest126.89 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10127 30 1-30-32052-10127 28/02/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest114.61 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10121 30 1-30-32052-10121 29/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Clerk of WorksPurchases 1,895.93 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100513 1075640 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

32052 10119 30 1-30-32052-10119 29/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Employers Agent &INV 22672 PHASE 3 571.12 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100514 1075642 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32053 10127 30 1-30-32053-10127 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest114.17 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10119 30 1-30-32053-10119 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSPoole Dick 23152 PO0058745 556.84 OAC P12 PO Development  ACCRUAL 1077515 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10107 30 1-30-32053-10107 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionMeriton phase 5 31,039.80 CBPAY CBPAY00008195 DOR95/KNIGHTS PROFESSION DOR95 1066267 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10128 30 1-30-32053-10128 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 23.27 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 1066376 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10128 30 1-30-32053-10128 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 776.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 A&D Recharge 1066376 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10127 30 1-30-32053-10127 31/01/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest108.09 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10127 30 1-30-32053-10127 28/02/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 97.63 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

32053 10119 30 1-30-32053-10119 29/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSINV 22878 PHASE 4 POOLE DICK1,791.89 POINV RECVG00003623 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100515 1075644 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32054 10127 30 1-30-32054-10127 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 0.97 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

32054 10107 30 1-30-32054-10107 31/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionMeriton Knights phase 6 18,105.00 OAC P12 PO Development  ACCRUAL 1077515 1 Balance Sheet

32054 10119 30 1-30-32054-10119 04/03/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSMERITON RD PA FEB 2022 285.56 POINV RECVG00003616 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100355 1071391 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest760.15 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10280 50 1-50-33032-10280 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Urban Construction 2,803.45 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys Sutcliffe 1,119.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys Sutcliffe VAT recode -186.50 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10311 50 1-50-33032-10311 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Structural EngineerCIVIL AND ENGINEERING - BUXTON481.25 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 128.62 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 31/03/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P12 21_22 A&D Recharge 70.08 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10281 50 1-50-33032-10281 28/01/2022 BUXTON ROAD LSE - LAND PURCHASE BUXTON RD LAND AND ACQ 75% REN10,800.00 POINV RECVG00003597 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099976 1065834 1 Balance Sheet COLLABORATE LIVING

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 28/01/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys PHASE 2 GEO AND ENVIRONMENTAL1,200.00 POINV RECVG00003597 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099984 1065849 1 Balance Sheet SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS LTD

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys PHASE 2 GEO AND ENVIRONMENTAL-1,200.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD Transaction Review 1066368 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys PHASE 2 GEO AND ENVIRONMENTAL1,000.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 30.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 31/01/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest723.97 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10280 50 1-50-33032-10280 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Urban construction 6,274.51 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 192.94 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P11 21_22 A&D Recharge 156.86 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 28/02/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest673.65 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10290 50 1-50-33033-10290 12/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Clerk of Works Purchases 1,404.25 POINV RECVG00003581 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099762 1062857 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

33033 10298 50 1-50-33033-10298 04/03/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Marketing HOMES NORTH ISSUE 990.00 POINV RECVG00003616 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100354 1071389 1 Balance Sheet Crosby Associates Media

33034 10290 50 1-50-33034-10290 12/01/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Clerk of Works Purchases 1,404.30 POINV RECVG00003581 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099762 1062857 1 Balance Sheet WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

33040 10317 50 1-50-33040-10317 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP12 21_22 Capitalized Interest469.18 NJL P12 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1076198 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ANDREW JENNER LTD RCD invoice930.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ANDREW JENNER LTD RCD VAT reco-135.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PLANNING INV 944-500.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PLANNING INV 9443,000.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PRESENTATION BOARD-44.80 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PRESENTATION BOARD268.80 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HOUSE PHASE 2 SURVEY-325.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HOUSE PHASE 2 SURVEY1,950.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys M Potts - Echo acoustics 1,059.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10311 50 1-50-33040-10311 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Structural Engineer ECOLOGY SURVEY ASTRA HSE AUG20850.00 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 31/03/2022 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% ProfiP12 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 211.59 NJL P12 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1076200 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE EA/ H&S ADVISOR FE12,775.15 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD 80003 tranx review 1066369 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE EA/ H&S ADVISOR FE1,980.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 JJD 80003 tranx review 1066369 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE CIVIL STRUC SURVEY6,100.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning SPEC/ SCHEME PF THE FUTURE6,952.50 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRAHOUSE PLANNING 17,122.00 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% ProfiP10 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 905.24 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1066375 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10317 50 1-50-33040-10317 31/01/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP10 21_22 Capitalized Interest268.94 NJL P10 KA JOURNAL P10 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1066539 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10282 50 1-50-33040-10282 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Legal Fees ASTRA HOUSE KNIGHTS 912.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10284 50 1-50-33040-10284 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Valuation Land ASTRA HOUSE APPRASIAL/ MAKETIN4,200.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING FEE-ASTRA HOUSE121.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING FEE-CHESTER ROAD121.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE CONSULTATION114.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

Page 2 of 3



Johnnie Johnson Housing - Transparency Report - Period 1 January 2022 to 31  March 2022

33040 10287 50 1-50-33040-10287 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Architect ASTRA HOUSE WALKER SIMPSON3,300.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HOUSE BIA REPORT 500.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 Astra house recode abortiv 1070837 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA/CHESTER PLAN APP AUG201,500.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA/CHESTER PLAN APP OCT201,500.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING APPRAISAL 2,000.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING CONSULTANT ASTRA4,083.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10287 50 1-50-33040-10287 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Architect ASTRA HOUSE RENDERED OCT2014,188.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10287 50 1-50-33040-10287 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Architect DEVPLAN ASTRA&CHESTER RD JUL201,122.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HOUSE SURVEY OCT20695.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HOUSE TRAFFIC SURVEY850.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10303 50 1-50-33040-10303 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Other Surveys ASTRA HSE SURVEY WORKS SEP20865.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10311 50 1-50-33040-10311 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Structural Engineer ASTRA HOUSE M&E SERVICES1,950.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10311 50 1-50-33040-10311 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Structural Engineer CCTV/ DRAINAGE QUOTE 1,250.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10311 50 1-50-33040-10311 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Structural Engineer CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL 6,100.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10311 50 1-50-33040-10311 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Structural Engineer FLOOD RISK ASS 1,750.00 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10313 50 1-50-33040-10313 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect LANDSCAPING ARCHITECT ASTRA-953.30 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10313 50 1-50-33040-10313 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect LANDSCAPING ARCHITECT ASTRA5,719.80 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% ProfiP11 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD1,278.59 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1070986 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10317 50 1-50-33040-10317 28/02/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENTP11 21_22 Capitalized Interest402.12 NJL P11 KA JOURNALS P11 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1070988 1 Balance Sheet
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